VIPER SERIES IP44ROOF FAN IP54
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
2.23
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com

RATE
POWER SUPPLY
POWER
CONSUMPTION
CURRENT
CONSUMPTION
ELECTRIC
CONNECTION
RUIDO
HIGH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
MVPT0600IP44A 600m3/h 230V/50-60Hz 70W 0,32A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 64dB 400 350 102
MVPT0600IP44B 600m3/h 115V/50-60Hz 70W 0,64A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 64dB 400 350 102
MVPT0860IP44A 860m3/h 230V/50-60Hz 85W 0,43A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 72dB 400 350 102
MVPT0860IP44A 860m3/h 115V/50-60Hz 85W 0,86A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 72dB 400 350 102
MVPT1000IP44A 1000m3/h 230V/50-60Hz 120W 0,50A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 72dB 400 350 102
MVPT1000IP44B 1000m3/h 115V/50-60Hz 120W 1,00A 4-pole terminal 2,5 mm² 72dB 400 350 102
Version Normative UL Add “UL” a la refrence
Version EMC Add “M” a la refrence
Version IP54 Change “IP44“ for  “IP54“ in the reference
MODELS 600 / 860 / 1000

RATE
POWER SUPPLY
POWER
CONSUMPTION
CURRENT
CONSUMPTION
ELECTRIC
CONNECTION
RUIDO
HIGH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
MVPT1500IP44A 1500m3/h 230V/50-60Hz 160W 0,70 A 4-pole terminal 74dB 540 3901 28
MVPT1500IP44B 1500m3/h 115V/50-60Hz 160W 1,40A 4-pole terminal 74dB 540 3901 28
Version IP54 Change “IP44“ for  “IP54“ in the reference
7